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1 5496301 5496310 2910290358 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ZANNONI S.S 23/12/2020 ZNNLCU81T20C219C ZANNONI LUCA 991.525,22 50.000,00 449.600,00 224.800,00 54,33 NO 20/12/1981 SI RE 224.800,00

2 5459778 5459804 2966000354 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA RINALDI 10/03/2022 FRRSFN81S69C219O FERRARI STEFANIA 590.279,94 50.000,00 384.000,00 192.000,00 54,33 NO 29/11/1981 SI RE 416.800,00

3 5501485 5501486 2492530353 GRISANTI E SPAGNOLO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 19/04/2022 GRSPLA96C20C219X GRISANTI PAOLO 442.928,88 50.000,00 405.600,00 202.800,00 53,67 NO 20/03/1996 SI RE 619.600,00

4 5468444 5468454 2919670352 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ZANELLI ANTONIO E FIGLI 13/02/2021 ZNLLCU00B01C219C ZANELLI LUCA 610.661,13 50.000,00 458.400,00 229.200,00 50,67 NO 01/02/2000 SI RE 848.800,00

5 5507802 5507803 2960830350 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA SCALUCCHIA SS 08/02/2022 DLCMTN93T43C219K DOLCI MARTINA 202.154,58 50.000,00 134.434,58 67.217,29 48,70 SI 03/12/1993 SI RE 916.017,29

6 5492225 5492227 3549190365 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA VECCHIA TORRE S.R.L. 13/05/2022 GZZLSE82H57H223P GOZZI ELISA 572.152,65 50.000,00 452.800,00 226.400,00 48,67 NO 17/06/1982 SI RE 1.142.417,29

7 5500732 5499833 2085560353
AZIENDA AGRICOLA VEZZOSI EDUARD & EMANUELE 

S.S
10/02/2022 RNNPML82P57I462D ARNONE PAMELA 293.762,08 50.000,00 285.762,08 142.881,04 48,00 NO 17/09/1982 SI RE 1.285.298,33

8 5491420 5491426 01943880342 STEFANI FRANCO E PAOLO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 01/04/2022 STFMRC96R29G337B STEFANI MARCO 197.319,30 50.000,00  194.599,30  97.299,65 47,00 NO 29/10/1996 SI PR 1.382.597,98

9 5507111 5507190 SSNLCU89L08D611A SESENNA LUCA 15/01/2021 SSNLCU89L08D611A SESENNA LUCA 377.035,00 50.000,00 375.542,52 187.771,26 47,00 NO 08/07/1989 SI PC 1.570.369,24

10 5507796 5507799 2952080352 ROSSI FRANCESCA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 17/12/2021 RSSFNC00C41F463Y ROSSI FRANCESCA 175.282,98 50.000,00 163.682,98 81.841,49 46,00 NO 01/03/2000 SI RE 1.652.210,73

11 5457558 5458830 01819670330 LA BUONA TERRA SOC. AGR. A R.L. 08/03/2021 BRTMTT99B21G535N BERTOLI MATTEO 393.023,89 50.000,00 376.514,89 188.257,45 45,33 NO 21/02/1999 SI PC 1.840.468,18

12 5504968 5504971 PSTLSE00M71D969J PISOTTI ELISA 29/04/2022 PSTLSE00M71D969J PISOTTI ELISA 211.088,78 50.000,00 199.468,78 79.905,51 45,00 SI 31/08/2000 SI PC 1.920.373,69

13 5497038 5497042 ZZLRMN97R47C219E A & R DI AZZOLINI RAMONA 01/01/2021 ZZLRMN97R47C219E AZZOLINI RAMONA 126.373,54 50.000,00 120.000,00 60.000,00 45,00 SI 07/10/1997 SI RE 1.980.373,69

14 5496590  SBBLCA92A71L885H AZ. AGR. BORA DELLE RAZZE DI ALICE SABBADIN 01/03/2022 SBBLCA92A71L885H SABBADIN ALICE 71.986,77  50.000,00  45,00 SI 31/01/1992 SI MO 1.980.373,69

15 5493795 5493796 TNOMTT01M25C219R AZIENDA AGRICOLA TEO DI TONI MATTEO 06/04/2022 TNOMTT01M25C219R TONI MATTEO 261.529,36 50.000,00 256.790,20 128.395,10 45,00 NO 25/08/2001 SI RE 2.108.768,79

16 5501490 5501493 2971270356 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BALDINI 19/04/2022 BLDFBA93T24C219X BALDINI FABIO 115.453,10 50.000,00 113.920,00 56.960,00 45,00 NO 24/12/1993 SI RE 2.165.728,79

17 5423331 5423336 02084470380
SOC. AGR. F.LLI VASSALLI DI VASSALLI STEFANO E 

SERGIO S.S.
09/02/21 VSSSFN99P15A059C VASSALLI STEFANO 157.067,20 50.000,00 157.067,20 78.533,60 44,33 NO 15/09/1999 NO FE 2.244.262,39

18 5504081 BNZCHR97M45C912I BONAZZA CHIARA 04/05/21 BNZCHR97M45C912I BONAZZA CHIARA 54.756,69 50.000,00 44,00 SI 05/08/1997 SI FE 2.244.262,39

19 5476835 5476847 01530310406
TENUTA CASALI DI CASALI VALERIO E C. SOCIETA' 

AGRICOLA S.S.
09/03/2022 CSLDNL92C21C573Q CASALI DANIELE 258.837,81  50.000,00  225.783,65  112.891,83  44,00 NO 21/03/1992 SI FC 2.357.154,22

20 5499190 5499214 03009410345 PESCI LUCA E ANDREA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 06/04/2022 PSCNDR93M23G337R PESCI ANDREA 245.645,26  50.000,00  243.565,26  121.782,63  43,67 NO 23/08/1993 SI PR 2.478.936,85

21 5501178 5501180 02113330381 SOC. AGR. LEON S.S. 20/04/22 NCLRCE00L11G224C NICOLETTI ERIC 118.900,00 50.000,00 118.900,00 59.450,00 43,33 NO 11/07/2000 SI FE 2.538.386,85

22 5508464 01830200331
IL GIARDINO DEGLI ALBERI MAESTRI SOCIETA' 

SEMPLICE AGRICOLA
28/09/2021 CSTSRA02R48F133I CASTAGNA SARA 237.342,63 50.000,00 43,00 SI 08/10/2002 SI PC 2.538.386,85

23 5507657 5508130 BZZFPP03B14G388V BUZZI FILIPPO 02/05/2022 BZZFPP03B14G388V BUZZI FILIPPO 122.318,50 50.000,00 80.563,00 40.281,50 43,00 NO 14/02/2003 SI PC 2.578.668,35

24 5499419 5499421 DVDCRS97S24C219N AZ. AGR. IL CASELLO DI DAVIDDI CHRISTIAN 22/02/2021 DVDCRS97S24C219N DAVIDDI CHRISTIAN 314.565,89 50.000,00 308.000,00 154.000,00 43,00 NO 24/11/1997 SI RE 2.732.668,35

25 5494173 5494178 2920380355
MONTE DURO DI SASSI MATTEO E DEVID SOCIETA' 

AGRICOLA S.S.
19/02/2021 SSSMTT86M04H223E SASSI MATTEO 178.999,37 50.000,00 175.144,52 77.147,47 42,83 NO 04/08/1986 SI RE 2.809.815,82

26 5497704 5497841 2044620355
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CAVAL BIANCO S.S. DI ALDINI 

DAVIDE E LUSENTI MAGDA
13/04/2022 PRSLBT88H66D918P PRESTINI ELISABETH 108.440,52 50.000,00 101.700,00 50.850,00 42,00 SI 26/06/1988 SI RE 2.860.665,82

27 5496751 5496752 PZZMTT02A30G393D AZ. AGR. COSTE DI POZZI MATTIA 10/04/2022 PZZMTT02A30G393D POZZI MATTIA 367.781,49  50.000,00  212.000,00  106.000,00  42,00 NO 30/01/2002 SI MO 2.966.665,82

28 5500915 5504945 2974500361
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LE CAPRE DELLA SELVA 

ROMANESCA S.S.
01/02/2022 MNFMTT94D18I462N MANFREDINI MATTIA 103.541,29  50.000,00  102.492,69  51.246,35  42,00 NO 18/04/1994 SI MO 3.017.912,17

29 5506243 5506246 SPDFPP00S11D458D SPADA FILIPPO 11/04/2022 SPDFPP00S11D458D SPADA FILIPPO 266.842,46 50.000,00 262.150,46 131.075,23 41,67 NO 11/11/2000 SI RA 3.148.987,40

30 5498166 5498167 BRGLSN95C05G388W BRAGHIERI ALESSANDRO 01/02/2022 BRGLSN95C05G388W BRAGHIERI ALESSANDRO 137.957,31 50.000,00 137.957,31 68.935,85 41,66 NO 05/03/1995 SI PC 3.217.923,25

31 5505058 5505059 4018161200 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA MONZAFARM S.S. 02/03/2022 BRTLND00T65F257B BERTONCELLI LINDA 141.416,00  50.000,00  141.416,00  70.708,00  41,00 SI 25/12/2000 SI BO 3.288.631,25

32 5494000 5494003 2947540353
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA A.R.A. "AGRICOLA REGGIANA 

APPENNINICA" DI MAZZA E HAMMAOUDA S.S.
27/10/2021 LKSHMD02L09D142Q EL KASSABI AHMED 303.335,90 50.000,00 257.895,90 128.947,95 41,00 NO 09/07/2002 SI RE 3.417.579,20

33 5505905 5505991 CRDFBA00M17F205Q CORDANI FABIO 01/01/2021 CRDFBA00M17F205Q CORDANI FABIO 155.109,40 50.000,00 154.889,40 77.444,70 41,00 NO 17/08/2000 SI PC 3.495.023,90

34 5493978 5494003 2947540353
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA A.R.A. "AGRICOLA REGGIANA 

APPENNINICA" DI MAZZA E HAMMAOUDA S.S.
27/10/2021 LKSMMD97H27E884H EL KASSABI MOHAMED 303.335,90 50.000,00 41,00 NO 27/06/1997 SI RE 3.495.023,90

35 5507263 5507392 CSLVNT83C57D611Z AZ. AGR. IL CASALINO DI CASALINI VALENTINA 01/01/2022 CSLVNT83C57D611Z CASALINI VALENTINA 114.309,86 50.000,00 113.969,99 56.985,00 40,67 SI 17/03/1983 SI PC 3.552.008,90

36 5376286 5376287 2919470357 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA INCERTI STEFANO S.S. 12/02/2021 GZZLSE90A45I496O GAZZOTTI ELISA 955.062,05 30.000,00 448.800,00 224.400,00 40,67 NO 05/01/1990 NO RE 3.776.408,90

37 5471101 5473349 02086450380
SEMINIATO SOC. AGR. SEMPLICE DI PIZZOLATO 

ANDREA & C.
05/03/21 HTUDJL91S58Z100P HUTI DANJELA 160.494,81 50.000,00 160.494,81 77.747,40 40,33 NO 18/11/1991 SI FE 3.854.156,30

38 5497758 5497780 DSTLNR88B52C623U AZ. AGR. VILLA VILLACOLLE DI DE STEFANI ELEONORA 18/03/2022 DSTLNR88B52C623U DE STEFANI ELEONORA 114.319,83 50.000,00 114.099,83 50.745,09 40,00 SI 12/02/1988 SI RE 3.904.901,39

39 5500815 5500833 SCTMRC01A13G535S SCOTTI MARCO 30/03/2022 SCTMRC01A13G535S SCOTTI MARCO 138.510,00 50.000,00 138.290,00 69.145,00 40,00 NO 13/01/2001 SI PC 3.974.046,39

40 5406331 5406734 3999050366 DAL CONTADINO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 23/11/2021 BTTLNE81D42L885Z BATTISTINI ELENA 141.920,00  50.000,00  127.520,00  63.760,00  40,00 NO 02/04/1981 SI MO 4.037.806,39

41 5482494 5482507 04552270409
IL VECCHIO GELSO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA E 

AGRITURISTICA S.S.
18/02/2021 PRTFNC96P21H294T PRATELLI FRANCESCO 355.588,21  50.000,00  272.000,00  90.170,74  39,67 NO 21/09/1996 SI RN 4.127.977,13

42 5444919 5456555 BRBMTT95T26G916G BARBONI MATTIA 16/11/21 BRBMTT95T26G916G BARBONI MATTIA 221.301,00 50.000,00 209.301,00 104.650,50 39,33 NO 26/12/1995 SI FE 4.232.627,63

43 5491418 5491419 4021930369
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CASTAGNOLI LORENZO E CESARE 

S.S.
18/03/2022 CSTCSR97R01G393D CASTAGNOLI CESARE 287.033,52  50.000,00 264.533,52 132.266,76 39,00 NO 01/10/1997 SI MO 4.364.894,39

44 5507788 5507789 4028430363 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SB S.S. 28/04/2022 BNVPTK84S52Z222O BANVEHRU PREETIKA 76.220,00  50.000,00  49.000,00  24.500,00  39,00 NO 12/11/1984 SI MO 4.389.394,39

45 5440300 5440285 2951150354 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SOLE LUNA S.S. 06/12/2021 MLALNU02L69C219O MAIOLI LUNA 227.781,68 50.000,00 220.611,68 110.305,84 38,67 NO 29/07/2002 SI RE 4.499.700,23

46 5496744 5496747 4028440362 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA FRATELLI MELCHIORRI S.S. 26/04/2022 MLCGLC98A10G393D MELCHIORRI GIANLUCA 428.152,60  50.000,00  401.600,00  200.800,00  38,67 NO 10/01/1998 SI MO 4.700.500,23

47 5401145 5401149 2946990351 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CRISTOFORI MICHELE & C. S.S. 21/10/2021 LNZGRT84D61H223A LANZONI GRETA 106.969,92 50.000,00 106.749,92 53.374,96 38,67 NO 21/04/1984 SI RE 4.753.875,19

48 5492697 5493420 02971920349 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ORTIGIANI 01/04/2021 GHNCLR83H53G337T GHINASSI CLARA 178.696,61  50.000,00  133.115,33  66.557,67  38,33 SI 13/06/1983 SI PR 4.820.432,86

49 5501862 5501866 02113710384 SOC. AGR. GAMBARIN LUCA E GIULIANO S.S. 26/04/22 GMBLCU90A08C980G GAMBARIN LUCA 169.500,00 50.000,00  169.500,00 84.750,00 38,33 NO 08/01/1990 si FE 4.905.182,86

50 5508482 01830200331
IL GIARDINO DEGLI ALBERI MAESTRI SOCIETA' 

SEMPLICE AGRICOLA
28/09/2021 CSTMRA00A54F133K CASTAGNA MARIA 237.342,63 50.000,00 38,00 SI 14/01/2000 SI PC 4.905.182,86

51 5496533 5496534 4003161207
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA FRATELLI RASPANTI SOCIETA' 

SEMPLICE
20/01/2022 RSPRCE87P64C265V RASPANTI ERICA 103.225,54  50.000,00  59.264,00  29.632,00  38,00 SI 24/09/1987 SI BO 4.934.814,86

52 5492279 5504426 LSDVNC86T71D611H CASCINA RONCHI DI LOSI DONETTI VERONICA 11/11/2021 LSDVNC86T71D611H LOSI DONETTI VERONICA 110633,00 50.000,00 107.710,00 53.679,00 38,00 SI 31/12/1986 SI PC 4.988.493,86

53 5499266 5498644 BRNGRG92S49B819D BOVINE SPACE DI BERNARDI GIORGIA 21/03/2022 BRNGRG92S49B819D BERNARDI GIORGIA 795.295,06 30.000,00 512.000,00 256.000,00 37,67 SI 09/11/1992 NO MO 5.244.493,86

54 5499901 5499904 GRMVNI99E31C219O AZ.AGR. GRIMELLI IVAN 18/03/2022 GRMVNI99E31C219O GRIMELLI IVAN 199.706,70 50.000,00 169.486,70 84.743,35 37,67 NO 31/05/1999 SI RE 5.329.237,21

55 5506221 5506287 MZZLNR99B56G535R AZ. AGR. LA CIVETTA DI MAZZOCCHI ELEONORA 24/02/2021 MZZLNR99B56G535R MAZZOCCHI ELEONORA 122.227,85 50.000,00 16.850,90 8.425,45 37,33 SI 16/02/1999 SI PC 5.337.662,66
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56 5454438 5454501 GRBDBR92E63G842B GARBI DEBORA 01/05/2020 GRBDBR92E63G842B GARBI DEBORA 110.413,78 50.000,00 110.413,18 54.375,78 37,33 SI 23/05/1992 SI PC 5.392.038,44

57 5508176 5508183 MSHSHR93E13Z236M GREEN FACTORY DI MASIH ASHAR 23/11/2020 MSHSHR93E13Z236M MASIH ASHAR 102.453,00  50.000,00  102.233,00  51.116,50  37,33 NO 13/05/1993 SI BO 5.443.154,94

58 5497175 5497181 PRZDBR90E57F137K PERUZZI DEBORA 01/01/2022 PRZDBR90E57F137K PERUZZI DEBORA 115.716,58  50.000,00  115.011,24  57.505,62  37,00 SI 17/05/1990 SI RN 5.500.660,56

59 5505673 5505692 GRMMRC03E04I462S GRIMALDI MARCO 17/05/2022 GRMMRC03E04I462S GRIMALDI MARCO 94.898,10  50.000,00  72.898,10  36.449,05  37,00 NO 04/05/2003 SI MO 5.537.109,61

60 5496205 5497662 LAIRCR98C03C265Z LAI RICCARDO 10/02/2022 LAIRCR98C03C265Z LAI RICCARDO 216.750,00  50.000,00  212.000,00  106.000,00  37,00 NO 03/03/1998 SI BO 5.643.109,61

61 5500090 5500094 04619040407
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BADIGNANO DI BARZANTI 

DANIELE, MAURO E LUCA S.S.
01/03/2022 BRZLCU97E27D704F BARZANTI LUCA 373.958,75  50.000,00  372.684,03  186.342,02  37,00 NO 27/05/1997 SI FC 5.829.451,63

62 5485709 5485714 RSCMNL93T03C573S RUSCELLI MANUEL 01/07/2020 RSCMNL93T03C573S RUSCELLI MANUEL 490.031,04  50.000,00  489.110,26  225.111,72  37,00 NO 03/12/1993 SI FC 6.054.563,35

63 5490986 5495533 RSSLXA83T10D458S ROSSI ALEX 01/10/2021 RSSLXA83T10D458S ROSSI ALEX 93.614,92  50.000,00  84.000,00  42.000,00  37,00 NO 10/12/1983 SI FC 6.096.563,35

64 5496779 5496784 4022150363 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ERBELUCE S.S. 10/03/2022 BSSRCC81L70D325H BASSO REBECCA 82.989,20  50.000,00  61.633,50  28.333,04  37,00 NO 30/07/1981 SI MO 6.124.896,39

65 5504698 5504705 SCRCRS99A53G388D SCROCCHI CLARISSA 04/04/2022 SCRCRS99A53G388D SCROCCHI CLARISSA 490.686,66 30.000,00 408.000,00 204.000,00 36,67 SI 13/01/1999 NO PC 6.328.896,39

66 5396646 5396648 PLTGLI87H45C261P POLITI GIULIA 28/12/2021 PLTGLI87H45C261P POLITI GIULIA 112.768,18 50.000,00 60.950,00 30.475,00 36,67 SI 05/06/1987 SI PC 6.359.371,39

67 5501124 5501127 2821930357 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BOLONDI E FIGLI S.S 23/02/2022 BLNMTN02E55F463X BOLONDI MARTINA 367.142,82 50.000,00 307.142,82 153.571,41 36,67 NO 15/05/2002 SI RE 6.512.942,80

68 5504910 5504934 2239541200 MARCHETTI ANSELMO E IVO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 22/02/2021 MRCDVD90A08C265T MARCHETTI DAVIDE 116.059,08  50.000,00  115.111,24  57.555,62  36,67 NO 08/01/1990 SI BO 6.570.498,42

69 5419385 5419386 3962840363 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA QUMA S.S. 11/03/2021 MZZMRC82H17G393R MEZZETTI MARCO 709.129,73 50.000,00 436.800,00 218.400,00 36,67 NO 17/06/1982 SI MO 6.788.898,42

70 5498598 5502443 4014650362
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CA' DEI RIBELLI DI RUBINI 

MARTINA E PALMA CARLOTTA S.S.
07/02/2022 PLMCLT01M71G479X PALMA CARLOTTA 202.459,85  50.000,00  151.914,85  75.927,92  36,33 SI 31/08/2001 SI MO 6.864.826,34

71 5506012  4014650362
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CA' DEI RIBELLI DI RUBINI 

MARTINA E PALMA CARLOTTA S.S.
07/02/2022 RBNMTN94M50A944V RUBINI MARTINA 202.459,85  50.000,00   36,33 SI 10/08/1994 SI MO 6.864.826,34

72 5507588 5507660 GRSMPR81M48Z602A GRASSI MARIA APARECIDA 06/05/2022 GRSMPR81M48Z602A GRASSI MARIA APARECIDA 216.170,22 50.000,00 216.170,22 108.085,11 36,33 SI 08/08/1981 SI PC 6.972.911,45

73 5496787 5496790 4025340367 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA FRAGOLA NELLA ROCCIA S.S. 08/04/2022 CCCMSM99H05Z154R COCCHI MASSIMO PAVEL 180.405,08  50.000,00  83.334,64  41.667,32  36,33 NO 05/06/1999 SI MO 7.014.578,77

74 5506335 5506336 3895890360 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA CASELLINA S.S. 02/03/2021 LROGLI01L48G393E LORI GIULIA 394.108,00  50.000,00 393.888,00 196.944,00 36,00 SI 08/07/2001 SI MO 7.211.522,77

75 5494651 BRSLSN01H19G535L BERSANI ALESSANDRO 01/04/2022 BRSLSN01H19G535L BERSANI ALESSANDRO 54.953,50  50.000,00 36,00 NO 19/06/2001 SI PC 7.211.522,77

76 5507984 5508086 BLZLNZ99P11C573X BALZANI LORENZO 06/05/2022 BLZLNZ99P11C573X BALZANI LORENZO 555.725,91  50.000,00  499.200,00  249.600,00  36,00 NO 11/09/1999 SI FC 7.461.122,77

77 5504319 5504322 BLFMNL97D25B034B BELFORTI MANUEL 13/05/2022 BLFMNL97D25B034B BELFORTI MANUEL 118.846,39 50.000,00 116.000,00 51.349,08 36,00 NO 25/04/1997 SI PC 7.512.471,85

78 5499495 5499499 MNTCST96L16G337C AZ. AGR. LA COSTA DI MONTALI CRISTIAN 24/02/2022 MNTCST96L16G337C MONTALI CRISTIAN 188.120,00 50.000,00  187.900,00 93.950,00 36,00 NO 16/07/1996 SI PR 7.606.421,85

79 5503124 5503126 BRTMSM83T07G393T AZIENDA AGRICOLA CA' MAGGIO DI BERTELLI MASSIMO 05/05/2022 BRTMSM83T07G393T BERTELLI MASSIMO 398.706,77  50.000,00  391.881,57  195.940,79  36,00 NO 07/12/1983 SI MO 7.802.362,64

80 5495318 RZZTMS83E17Z404V RIZZOTTI TOMMASO DANIELE 25/09/2020 RZZTMS83E17Z404V RIZZOTTI TOMMASO DANIELE 149.500,70  50.000,00  36,00 NO 17/05/1983 SI PR 7.802.362,64

81 5507828 5507907 MNTRNI03R47H223O MONTRUCCOLI IRENE 24/05/2022 MNTRNI03R47H223O MONTRUCCOLI IRENE 222.169,39 50.000,00 179.074,39 89.537,20 35,67 SI 07/10/2003 SI RE 7.891.899,84

82 5503977 5504036 MNTLSN02R28C933Q AZIENDA AGRICOLA IL CASALE DI MENTA ALESSANDRO 06/05/2022 MNTLSN02R28C933Q MENTA ALESSANDRO 110.102,29 50.000,00 104.516,56 52.258,28 35,67 NO 28/10/2002 SI PC 7.944.158,12

83 5497103 5506736 LLRVTR02S06A944J CANTINA ILLERI DI ILLERI VITTORIO 04/04/2022 LLRVTR02S06A944J ILLERI VITTORIO 156.346,85  50.000,00  156.346,85  78.173,43  35,33 NO 06/11/2002 SI BO 8.022.331,55

84 5496597 5496598 4023561204 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA ROCCA SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 21/03/2022 MNDSFO01R53E289M MANDRIOLI SOFIA 123.307,55  50.000,00  123.307,55  59.943,77  35,00 SI 13/10/2001 SI BO 8.082.275,32

85 5499853 5501545 03722240409 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SAPORI NOSTRANI S.S. 27/02/2022 MRRVLR00D54H294H MURRI VALERIA 164.968,83  50.000,00  164.968,83  82.484,42  35,00 SI 14/04/2000 SI RN 8.164.759,74

86 5496791 5496793 MMMJSC87M44I496N FATTORIA LA CASELLETTA DI MAMMI JESSICA 23/11/2021 MMMJSC87M44I496N MAMMI JESSICA 147.772,90  50.000,00  83.393,08  41.696,54  35,00 SI 04/08/1987 SI MO 8.206.456,28

87 5506932 BNCNCL99L21D548S BIANCHI NICCOLO' 20/04/22 BNCNCL99L21D548S BIANCHI NICCOLO' 52.691,00 50.000,00 35,00 NO 21/07/1999 si FE 8.206.456,28

88 5497188 MNFNDR98E12I155V MANFERINI ANDREA 01/03/2022 MNFNDR98E12I155V MANFERINI ANDREA 66.170,00  50.000,00  35,00 NO 12/05/1998 SI RN 8.206.456,28

89 5487307 5487324 4007280367 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA VALLE S.S. 01/01/2022 PGNCRS95T06G393L PIGONI CHRISTIAN 182.137,40  50.000,00  128.137,40  64.068,70  35,00 NO 06/12/1995 SI MO 8.270.524,98

90 5462870 5501497 2937260350 SAN MARTINO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 14/07/2021 PTRNLS82M62C745V PETRICCI ANNALISA 190.760,78 50.000,00 190.260,78 95.130,39 35,00 NO 22/08/1982 SI RE 8.365.655,37

91 5506903 5506904 GJKLRJ82A50Z100E GJOKA LIRIJE 26/04/2022 GJKLRJ82A50Z100E GJOKA LIRIJE 138.008,20 50.000,00 137.788,20 68.894,10 34,33 SI 10/01/1982 SI PC 8.434.549,47

92 5442204 5481672 FNTMTT00C30F137Q FANTINI MATTIA 01/01/2022 FNTMTT00C30F137Q FANTINI MATTIA 169.900,00  50.000,00  169.900,00  84.950,00  34,33 NO 30/03/2000 SI RN 8.519.499,47

93 5447228 5447232 2684960368
AZ. AGR. SERPILLO DI PRECI REMO E AZIO SOCIETA' 

AGRICOLA
17/02/2021 PRCDVD95A08L885I PRECI DAVIDE 129.829,54  50.000,00 123.647,54  61.823,77  34,00 NO 08/01/1995 SI MO 8.581.323,24

94 5504270 BSUFRZ82D02G535K BUSA FABRIZIO 09/11/2020 BSUFRZ82D02G535K BUSA FABRIZIO 52.611,02 50.000,00 34,00 NO 02/04/1982 SI PC 8.581.323,24

95 5497817 5497854 GSTLXA90M25C261U GUASTONI ALEX 16/02/2021 GSTLXA90M25C261U GUASTONI ALEX 108.699,22 50.000,00 108.699,22 54.349,61 33,70 NO 25/08/1990 SI PC 8.635.672,85

96 5496363 5496368 SCRBRC99A53G388M SCROCCHI BEATRICE 26/01/2022 SCRBRC99A53G388M SCROCCHI BEATRICE 310.356,93 30.000,00 298.330,00 149.165,00 33,67 SI 13/01/1999 NO PC 8.784.837,85

97 5507806 5507807 RCCMRC90A13B819F RIMAL DI RICCO' MARCO 16/05/2022 RCCMRC90A13B819F RICCO' MARCO 1.445.070,89 30.000,00 510.400,00 255.200,00 33,67 NO 13/01/1990 NO RE 9.040.037,85

98 5503005 5503112 02998160341 LA CASCINA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 01/01/2022 BRTSLV92D42B042U BERTORELLI SILVIA 233.612,83  50.000,00  233.392,83  116.696,42  33,34 NO 02/04/1992 SI PR 9.156.734,27

99 5503088 5503112 02998160341 LA CASCINA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 01/01/2022 BRTKMI89H22B042A BERTORELLI KIM 233.612,83  50.000,00  33,34 NO 22/06/1989 SI PR 9.156.734,27

100 5498384 5498501 4001061201 BICCHECCHI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.S. 01/01/2022 BRGLLZ01C26A558T BERGONZONI LORENZO 111.365,28  50.000,00  111.145,28  55.572,64  33,33 NO  26/03/2001 SI BO 9.212.306,91

101 5496539  DNTFPP00C21D458X AZIENDA AGRICOLA DONATTINI FILIPPO 01/01/2022 DNTFPP00C21D458X DONATTINI FILIPPO 71.074,73  50.000,00  33,00 NO 21/03/2000 SI BO 9.212.306,91

102 5483355 03002800344 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA COSTALTA 18/02/2022 GMBSMN94P62I225N GAMBARINI SIMONA 114.834,61  50.000,00  33,00 NO 22/09/1994 SI PR 9.212.306,91

103 5460379 5460401 4022181202 SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CONTI S.S. 15/03/2022 CNTSMN01P05A558G CONTI SIMONE 156.043,08  50.000,00  156.043,08  78.021,54  32,67 NO 05/09/2001 SI BO 9.290.328,45

104 5416499 5416501 CSLFNC94B01D704E AZIENDA AGRICOLA CASELLI FRANCESCO 13/01/2022 CSLFNC94B01D704E CASELLI FRANCESCO 136.431,24  50.000,00  136.211,24  68.105,62  32,67 NO 01/02/1994 SI FC 9.358.434,07

